
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
41
14
26
31
24
28
27
33
11
55

7
20
56

Name
Charles-David DUMONT
Marc DUMONT
Stephane AUBIN
Jean-Claude LEGRIS
Guillaume DAOUST
Camille Jr PAQUIN
Mario GRENON
Ghyslain PRUD'HOMME
Charles GINGRAS
Gaby TETREAULT
Jean GRANDMONT
Denis PATENAUDE
Rejean GINGRAS

Hometown
DRUMMONDVILLE
DRUMMONDVILLE
BOISBRIAND
TERREBONNE
BEAUHARNOIS
LAC-A-LA-TORTUE
LAVAL-OUEST
ST-CONSTANT
PONT ROUGE
NAPIERVILLE
MERCIER
ST-ALEXANDRE
PONT-ROUGE

Nat/St
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Total Tm
1:42.605
1:42.742
1:44.497
1:44.548
1:44.760
1:45.011
1:45.185
1:45.516
1:46.561
1:46.673
1:46.844
1:47.283
1:54.891

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Diff
-

+0.137
+1.892
+1.943
+2.155
+2.406
+2.580
+2.911
+3.956
+4.068
+4.239
+4.678

+12.286

Best Tm
19.360
19.311
19.776
19.890
19.869
19.865
19.857
19.715
20.240
20.162
20.156
20.117
21.582

In Lap
4
5
3
5
5
5
3
4
4
3
3
5
4

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+0.137

Avg. Speed

122.801

Best Lap Tm

19.311

Best Spd

130.496

Best Lap by

[14] Marc DUMONT

Whelen All American Series

LÉGENDES MODIFIEES

Q1 / 19:05

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km
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